St Petersburg Trophy - best 4 of 1st 5 Regattas Entered

Pos SKIPPER

1 Lindal, Bob

2 Korzetz, Jim

3 Griffing, Ken

4 Collins, Tom

5 Murphey, John

6 Adalian, Garry

7 Denaci, Edward

8 VanAntwerp, Jim

9 Padgett, David
10 Ehlers, Bob
11 Weimer, David
12 Vignocchi, John
13 Burwell, John
14 Calabrese, Jeff
15 Falkenhayn, Ed
16 Larson, Don
17 Henry, Mike
18 Chapin, Clint
19 McGillin, Mike
20 Wood, Randee
21 Salerno, Ralph
22 Case, Ken

VESSEL

SUZY Q
FREEDOM
LOON'S CALL
MISTY SEA
STURDY GAL
JONATHAN
GRAND ISLE
SARAH B

SLIP AWAY

JB & ME

JUST DESERTS
RIPRAP

GAVIA

LIVING WELL
LAKE HOUSE
TEWASI
PEACHY KEEN
SOJOURN
POACH
AUNTIE GRAVITY
ANCORA
RAZZLE

23 Klett/Elbon/Cullen Tee KLETTITAT

24 Greene, Steve
25 McCormick, Bill
26 Muir, Marty

27 Holte, Kirby

28 Karlsson, Magnus
29 Mulock, Glen

30 Anderson, Jim
31 Olsen, Greg

32 Lisowski, Sonny
33 McGillin, Bill

34 DeGard, Dan

35 Berberian, Nick
36 Elovitz, Michael
37 Downer, Jerry
38 Slobodsky, Vitaly
39 Blockhus, Burnell
40 Cook, Brian

41 Grady, Roni

42 Watson, Val

43 Norman, John

44 Wolf, Kevin & Loren

45 Roush, Bill
46 Baker, Pat

FULL MOON
INAMORATA
SEA ESTA
LIFE IS GRAND
LOLITA
LEAVIN EARLY
FIDALGO
NORTHERN LIGHTS
MIRAGE
POACH

SAGA
ARARAT
LOVIT

NOR' WESTER
SEAGULL I
GRAND PLAN
PEACHY KEEN B
ZORRO
PHANTOM
WHITE SHARK
NOANNE
ALBATROSS
CHOPPERS 1l

AssocC.

IPBA-N
IPBA-N
SCCA
SCCA
IPBA-N
SDCA
SDCA
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
SDCA
SDCA
CcyC
IPBA-S
SDCA
CcyC
IPBA-S
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
IPBA-N
SCCA
SDCA
IPBA-N
IPBA-N
SDCA
SCCA
SDCA
SCCA
SDCA
SCCA
IPBA-S
IPBA-S
CcyC
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
CcyC
SDCA
IPBA-S
CcyC
SMBPF
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
SCCA
CcyC
SDCA
IPBA-N

Points Entered

3812
3655
3639
3636
3388
3328
3305
3181
3179
3174
3148
3138
3055
3001
2940
2940
2908
2874
2869
2814
2773
2759
2712
2710
2665
2645
2592
2572
2570
2484
2470
2402
2214
2029
1771
1717
1715
1634
1587
1454
1392
1339
1328
1272
1265
1063
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7/14/2019
Average

953
914
910
909
847
832
826
795
795
794
787
785
764
750
735
735
727
958
717
704
693
690
678
678
888
661
648
643
643
621
618
601
738
507
590
429
572
409
794
727
696
670
664
636
422
354

St Petersburg as of 7/15/2019



47 Bishoff, Dennis
48 Ryan, Glenn

49 Bruins, Rob

50 Cohen, Peter
51 Wolleback, Tom
52 Corelli, Einar
53 Swygert, Mark
54 Herman, Bill

55 Ainley, Meg & Clyde

56 Walker, John
57 Burton, Mike
58 Dawes, Dan
59 Bekeny, Brian
60 Lentgis, Dean
61 Laird, Mike

62 Salisbury, Roxy
63 Smith, Stan
64 Zohn, Richard
65 Moore, Jason
66 Irwin, Chuck
67 Dworski, Doug

68 Underwood, Shannon

69 Derror, Lee Anne
70 Minard, Jim

71 Williamson, Chris
72 Trombley, Bill

73 Rogers, John

74 Godfrey, Bob

75 Pearlman, Mike
76 Schumacher, Dee
77 Nacca, Bill

78 Godfrey, Bob

79 Day, Michael

80 Longenecker, Leo
81 Sengstock, Scott

82 Muenzenberger,Jean

83 Veres, Jim

84 Hampton, Duane
85 Barrett, Fred

86 Smith, Terynia
87 Morin, Alan

88 Weninger, Scott
89 Ayloush, Abbott
90 Holmstrom, Steve
91 Oliver, Dean

92 Curtis, Dan

SEA WATER
AMNESIA
OCEAN PEARL
SEPHINA
KATINKA
PeachyKeen B
CURMUDGEON B
SUMMER HOURS
OUT OF THE BLUE
PRIME TIME
ROYAL CHINOOK
HELEN PAULINE
SARAH B B
KALOS FILOS
CURMUDGEON
SANDPIPER
MARIANA QUEEN
PEARL

THIRD DAY
LAUGHIN' PLACE
MEANT TO BE
LUCKY DOG
SAPPHIRE
GYPSY DANCER B
KNOT BEHAVIN
PATIENCE
NIRVANA
UNREEL

BLACK PEARL
MOONGLOW
REALITY CHECK B
UNREEL
MONARCH
REALITY CHECK
GYPSY DANCER
SAPPHIRE B
VAGABOND JIM
JC'S DREAM
ADVENTURE US
PATTY WAGON
ALLYNS

REEL THERAPY
GALLO PINTO
PACIFIC SUNSET
LUNA SEA
INDIGO

IPBA-S
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
CcyC
SCCA
IPBA-S
SCCA
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
SCCA
SDCA
SDCA
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
SCCA
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
IPBA-S
IPBA-S
SCCA
IPBA-N
SMBPF

SCCA
IPBA-S
SCCA
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
IPBA-S
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
SCCA
IPBA-S
IPBA-N
IPBA-N
IPBA-S
SCCA
SCCA
SCCA
SDCA

1043
1006
944
925
910
898
837
829
799
752
748
737
714
707
703
697
685
669
666
641
612
585
576
569
556
550
544
518
506
487
484
466
463
438
434
392
381
376
346
341
300
300
300
300
300
300

PRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPEPNNNRPRPRPRPNNRPRRPRPREPRENRLRNN

522
503
944
463
910
898
837
829
799
376
374
737
714
707
703
349
343
335
666
641
612
585
576
569
556
550
544
518
506
487
484
466
463
438
434
392
381
376
346
341
300
300
300
300
300
300
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